DISPLAY THIS CA	ARD ON	PRINCIPAL	FRONTAGE	OF WORK
Read	<u>TY OI</u>	F PORT	LAND	PERMIT ISSUED
ion And If Any, ched	P	ERMIT	FION Per	mit Number: 051287 0C   9 2005
certify that <u>MCNABB ANDREW S</u>	S& SARON	E JTS /Th	nc p G	
ission to Renovations to the base	ment ate La	u v room i famil	y m	CITY OF PORTLAND
'RATTON PL			L 044 B03200	)1
led that the person or perso provisions of the Statutes nstruction, maintenance an epartment.	of None a	nd of the	ances of the C	ermit shall comply with all City of Portland regulating of the application on file in
to Public Works for street line rade if nature of work requires nformation.	N icatio gi and v bu e this land or H R NO	n permisen pro Italina or t the	red A ce red prod in. ing c	ertificate of occupancy must be ured by owner before this build- or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS				11/
əpt			$\square$	0 19 05
oard			and	V. A
Department Name			Øirec	tor - Building & Inspection Services
PE	NALTY FO	R REMOVING TI	HIS CARD	

			DED	MITICOLICO		
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application			n Permit No: EK	VI Isshe Date ED	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-871			6 05-1287		044 B032001	
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:		20.0-11	Phone:	
2 STRATTON PL		NDREW S & SHARO	2 STRAFTON F	DL 897-26	57	
Business Name:	Contractor Nam		Contractor Address		Phone 650 4335	
		eral Contractors	_Р.р. во <b>€ 5</b> ₽¥ <b>С</b> ,	am Road SlaAdish	2076424259	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:	and a second	Zone:	
			Alterations - Dv	vellings	R-6	
	Past Use: Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
Single Family Home		Home/ Renovations	\$210.00	\$21,000.00	2	
		nt create Laundry	FIRE DEPT:	Approved INSPE	CTION:	
	room and fam	illy room	ן <u>ז</u> ר	Denied Use G	тоир: R-2 Туре: 513 TRC, 2003	
December 201				H $=$	IRCLOS	
Proposed Project Description:						
Renovations to the basement cr	eate Laundry room an	id family room	Signature: l	Signat		
			PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)			
			Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied			
			Signature:		Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	I	L	g Approval		
ldobson	09/02/2005		Zomng	s Approval		
1. This permit application doe	es not preclude the	Special Zone or Revie	ws Zoni	ng Appeal	Historic Preservation	
Applicant(s) from meeting	applicable State and	Shoreland		e (	Not in District or Landmark	
Federal Rules.				Ĩ		
2. Building permits do not inc	lude plumbing,	Wetland	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review	
septic or electrical work.				A	pproved interior	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.		Flood Zone	Conditio	onal Use	Requires Review	
False information may invalidate a building		Subdivision	Interpret	tation	Approved	
permit and stop all work						
		Site Plan		ed	Approved w/Conditions	
		1				
		Maj 🗌 Minor 🗌 MM [	Denied		Denied /	
		16/19/~/				
		Data //9 // ////25			10/19/65	
		Date: 10 10 100	Date:	D	ate: 10/11/05	

#### CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE



City of Portland, Maine - Buil 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (	0		Permit No: 05-1287	Date Applied For: 09/02/2005	CBL: 044 B032001
Location of Construction: 2 STRATTON PL	Owner Name: MCNABB ANDREW		Owner Address: 2 STRATTON PL		Phone:
Business Name:	Contractor Name: Thomco General Contra	actors	Contractor Address: P.O. Box 521 Crai	m Road Standish	Phone (207) 642-4259
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type: Alterations - Dwe	llings	
Single Family Home/ Renovations to room and family room					room and family room
Dept: Zoning Status: A Note:	approved	Reviewer	: Tammy Munson	Approval I	Date: 10/19/2005 Ok to Issue: ☑
Dept:BuildingStatus:ANote:1)Permit approved based on the pla noted on plans.2)The window replacement is NOT		ed w/owner/cor		<b>Approval E</b> onal information as a	Ok to Issue: 🗹
1		•			



## **Residential Building Permit Application**

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 2 STRATTON PLACE, PORTLAND, MAINE 04101					
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage of Lot				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# 444 Block# 32	Owner: ANDREW 5, & SHARON E. MCNABB	Telephone: 899 - 2639			
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone: ANDREW S. SIMPLON C.	Cost Of Work: <u>\$ 21,600</u>			
	MENABB 2 STRATTON PLACE PORTLAND, ME 0410	Fee: \$ 210 D			
Current Specific use: BASEMENT, LAIND					
Proposed Specific use: FAMILY ROOM	, LAUNORT				
Project description: CONVERTINE BISCHOW	1. Ecnoving old starivs & replaces	a removing old			
(coment Floor, Putting down new one 1-2" lower than st ( The ficherete for rew Gloor.) FRAMING, SHEETERKING, REPLACING 3 windows.					
Contractor's name, address & telephone: THOM CO GENERAL CONTRACTIVE CAM LOAD, ADDOSH, ME PAUL THOMPSON 04091					
Who should we contact when the permit is read Mailing address:	TSTRATTON IL ME POLILAND, ME 64101	557, 642, 4259 55 185 185			
	riioi	ne: 349-2639			

## Please submit all of the information outlined in the Residential Application Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

At the discretion of the Planning and Development Department, additional information may be required prior to permit approval. For further information stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

signature of applicant: Andrews. Mi Call Date: August 29,2005

 $\mathbf{P}_{\mathbf{t}} \Rightarrow$ 

19 for the first \$1000.00 Construction Cost, \$9.00 per additional \$1000.00 cost

This is not a Permit; you may not commence any work until the Permit is issued.

Page	NO.	

Pages

#### THOMCO GENERAL CONTRACTING PAUL THOMPSON

CRAM RD. STANDISH, MAINE 04084

PROPOSAL

Andy "MCNabb 8/23/2005 \*899-24.39 STREET WO Stratton Place EVE MAME Portfand, Me. 3 # FOCAR X. 103 PHONE I WE HAND AND Demolation. - Remove existing concrete flour and stairs, Leave Existing Floor under Furnake. Grade de new Floor 1"-2" lower than existing Install 4"- 6" of sand, poly vapor barrier. Pour 4" concrete floor, If area is wet install crushed storie, piping, and sump pump hole. This will be an extra cost. Framing 15 × 30 room, 36 lin. Ft. interior purt. Insutate sheetrock, Ready for paint GION BI-Fold door, &- 31.0" Doors, Exterior Windows 2-40"x20" sliders, 1997, 30" slider. New Stairs at 1st floorobasement, 1" treads oak, poplar risers and Kirtboard, Remove a part of a wave under existing 1st flour stairs, Install oak Handrail and Bullisters in opening. Suspended ceiling rework exsisting opening from New room to wine cellar. 500, DOWN Bal Thousand We Propose meet. iotarchicco com autore grand calicers for the sum of Twenty Enousand Fore Hundred Dullars Mars 1 21,500 00/ 1/2 dewn to start, payment in full upon completion. Thompson 30 and the second second to the the the temperature of a standard presence of the advertices of the second second Nonneero Taul in ности другит стана Риндска, стата средница у скланита стана на накоски стана. От прости другит стана Риндска, стата средница у искоски стана накоски стана стана с стана. От проссийства со си дана из има и друга друга стана и стана на простата с стана. Поват порог стала, со опрессо с писана со стана и искоска има опоне пре объеми и се стана и и и и и и и и и и Rendere company on a dimplorant with Acceptance of Proposal I measurement 15 MN. and conditions are satisfiactives and w the work de shocited, Pavinero vircite - where You are a จักษา ทยาวล



16" O.C . 5g Fire ratrol Sheetrock CASEOR full Opening to outside WAll Plugs New 5/ider Vinyl window 45\$ 37" R.O. 3 existing opening Ø Scale



Window schedules 

- 2"×10" 16" O.C. SUSpended ceiling Firerated 2x4 16 0, C.

New Portland cement 3000 PSI Concrete Floor

4 mil POIN Min 4" Overlap At Joints



### CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspections

				20
Received from				
Location of Work	·			
Cost of Construction	\$		-	
Permit Fee	\$		-	
Building (IL) Plui	mbing (I5)	Electrical	(I2)	Site Plan (U2)
Other				
CBL:				
Check #:		Total	Collec	ted \$

# THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy